Amended 3.25.2024 LCSD 2023-24 School Calendar
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AMENDED MARCH 25, 2024

Lansingburgh Central School District School Calendar
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Holiday (District Closed)

School Recess (DO Open)

Half Day (6-8)
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= CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT =—

Tuesday, September 05, 2023

Friday, October 20, 2023

Wednesday, November 01, 2023

Friday, December 22, 2023

Friday, March 15, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024

Friday, October 6, 2023
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Friday, January 26, 2024

Friday, December 15, 2023

Friday, April 19, 2024

Friday, February 9, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024

TES/RPES Progress Reports
Friday, October 13, 2023

TES/RPES Report Card Dates

Friday, December 8, 2023

RPES/TES Partial Days

Friday, October 20, 2023

Friday, March 15, 2024
Wednesday, June 26, 2024

KMS Partial Days

Friday, October 20, 2023

Friday, December 8, 2023

Friday, December 22, 2023

Friday, December 22, 2023

Friday, January 26, 2024

Friday, February 9, 2024

Friday, February 9, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Supt. Conf. Days

Half Day (P-12)

30 | ]

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Regents/NYS Testing

Half Day (P-5)

District Closed-Unused Emergency Closing Day

LHS Partial Days

Friday, October 20, 2023

Bus Dirills

Tuesday, September 12, 2023

Friday, December 22, 2023

Tuesday, November 21, 2023

(Early Release/Evacuation Drill

Friday, February 9, 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024




